Page 1

AppTlication.

Reference

4/08/2362/0

4/08/2374/0

4/08/2380/0

4/08/2382/0

4/08/2383/0

4/08/2387/0

4/08/2389/0

4/08/2393/0

Decided...

10/09/2008

11/09/2008

11/09/2008

12/09/2008

11/09/2008

12/09/2008

12/09/2008

11/09/2008

Description of Proposal..

PLOT 3, THE CROFT,
WILTON, EGREMONT,
CUMBRIA., FIVE BEDROOM

DORMER BUNGALOW & GARAGE

4, LANCASHIRE ROAD,
MILLOM, CUMBRIA., SINGLE
STOREY BEDROOM EXTENSION
TO THE FRONT

WYNDHAM SCHOOL, MAIN
STREET, EGREMONT,
CUMBRIA., ERECTION OF A
NON-ILLUMINATED LOGO AND
FREE, STANDING SIGNS

9, BUTTERMERE DRIVE,
MILLOM, CUMBRIA., ERECT
SINGLE STOREY SECTIONAL
CONCRETE GARAGE ON, SIDE
OF PROPERTY

50, TOWN HEAD, HAVERIGG,
MILLOM, CUMBRIA., TwO
STOREY SIDE EXTENSION
(RESUBMISSION OF,
4/07/2487/0)

MAYFIELD, NORTH LANE,
HAVERIGG, MILLOM,
CUMBRIA., EXTERNAL
ALTERATIONS INCLUDING
RECLADDING OF, WALLS AND
ROOF

72, MAIN STREET,
EGREMONT, CUMBRIA.,
CHANGE OF USE OF REAR
ROOM OF PREMISES TO A,
TATTOO/PIERCING STUDIO

WHITESIDE, LOOP ROAD,

Parish.....

Haile

MilTlom

Egremont

MiTllom

MilTlom

MiTllom

Egremont

Distington

PA_DECD.TXT

Page 1

MISS L ZARRINI, 26 LARCH
COURT, MOOR ROW, CUMBRIA
CA24 3LS

MRS H DAWSON, 4
LANCASHIRE ROAD, MILLOM,
CUMBRTIA LA18 4Aw

MRS KAREN FORSYTH,
WYNDHAM SCHOOL, MAIN
STREET, EGREMONT

MR A WAUGH, 9 BUTTERMERE
DRIVE, MILLOM, CUMBRIA
LA18 4PL

MR K PEEL, LAPSTONE ROAD,
MILLOM, CUMBRIA

MR D SENIOR, MAYFIELD,
NORTH LANE, HAVERIGG

MR S GUILFOYLE, 14 ST
JOHNS ROAD, THORNHILL,
EGREMONT

MR E DOCKERAY, WHITESIDE,

Approved with
conditions

Approved with
conditions

Approved with
conditions

Approved with
Conditions

Approved with
conditions

Approved with
Conditions

Approved with
Conditions

Approved with

13:12:29 15 sep 2008



4/08/2404/0 11/09/2008

9 Items listed.

DISTINGTON, CUMBRIA., TwO
SEPARATE SINGLE STOREY
EXTENSIONS TO PROVIDE,
LARGER KITCHEN AND
BATHROOM, AND DOUBLE
GARAGE

ST BENEDICTS CATHOLIC whitehaven
HIGH SCHOOL, RED

LONNING, , WHITEHAVEN,

CUMBRIA., RELOCATION OF 2

NO PORTAKABINS AND

CONSTRUCTION, OF NEW

CLASSROOM BLOCK OF 3 NO

CLASSROOMS WITH, OFFICE

AND STORAGE

PA_DECD.TXT
DISTINGTON, CUMBRIA
CAl4 5TB

CHAIR OF GOVERNORS, ST
BENEDICTS CATHOLIC HIGH
SCHOOL, RED LONNING,
WHITEHAVEN

Page 2

Conditions

Approved with
Conditions



