Page 1 13:12:29 15 Sep 2008

Application. Reference	Decided	Description of Proposal	Parish	Applicant	Decision
4/08/2362/0	10/09/2008	PLOT 3, THE CROFT, WILTON, EGREMONT, CUMBRIA., FIVE BEDROOM DORMER BUNGALOW & GARAGE	наі1е	MISS L ZARRINI, 26 LARCH COURT, MOOR ROW, CUMBRIA CA24 3LS	
4/08/2374/0	11/09/2008	4, LANCASHIRE ROAD, MILLOM, CUMBRIA., SINGLE STOREY BEDROOM EXTENSION TO THE FRONT	Millom	MRS H DAWSON, 4 LANCASHIRE ROAD, MILLOM, CUMBRIA LA18 4AW	Approved with Conditions
4/08/2380/0	11/09/2008	WYNDHAM SCHOOL, MAIN STREET, EGREMONT, CUMBRIA., ERECTION OF A NON-ILLUMINATED LOGO AND FREE, STANDING SIGNS	Egremont	MRS KAREN FORSYTH, WYNDHAM SCHOOL, MAIN STREET, EGREMONT	Approved with Conditions
4/08/2382/0	12/09/2008	9, BUTTERMERE DRIVE, MILLOM, CUMBRIA., ERECT SINGLE STOREY SECTIONAL CONCRETE GARAGE ON, SIDE OF PROPERTY	Millom	MR A WAUGH, 9 BUTTERMERE DRIVE, MILLOM, CUMBRIA LA18 4PL	Approved with Conditions
4/08/2383/0	11/09/2008	50, TOWN HEAD, HAVERIGG, MILLOM, CUMBRIA., TWO STOREY SIDE EXTENSION (RESUBMISSION OF, 4/07/2487/0)	Millom	MR K PEEL, LAPSTONE ROAD, MILLOM, CUMBRIA	Approved with Conditions
4/08/2387/0	12/09/2008	MAYFIELD, NORTH LANE, HAVERIGG, MILLOM, CUMBRIA., EXTERNAL ALTERATIONS INCLUDING RECLADDING OF, WALLS AND ROOF	Millom	MR D SENIOR, MAYFIELD, NORTH LANE, HAVERIGG	Approved with Conditions
4/08/2389/0	12/09/2008	72, MAIN STREET, EGREMONT, CUMBRIA., CHANGE OF USE OF REAR ROOM OF PREMISES TO A, TATTOO/PIERCING STUDIO	Egremont	MR S GUILFOYLE, 14 ST JOHNS ROAD, THORNHILL, EGREMONT	Approved with Conditions
4/08/2393/0	11/09/2008	WHITESIDE, LOOP ROAD,	Distington	MR E DOCKERAY, WHITESIDE,	Approved with

PA\_DECD.TXT

Whitehaven

DISTINGTON, CUMBRIA., TWO SEPARATE SINGLE STOREY EXTENSIONS TO PROVIDE, LARGER KITCHEN AND BATHROOM, AND DOUBLE GARAGE

Conditions DISTINGTON, CUMBRIA

Approved with

Conditions

CA14 5TB

4/08/2404/0 11/09/2008 ST BENEDICTS CATHOLIC

HIGH SCHOOL, RED LONNING,, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., RELOCATION OF 2 NO PORTAKABINS AND CONSTRUCTION, OF NEW CLASSROOM BLOCK OF 3 NO CLASSROOMS WITH, OFFICE AND STORAGE

CHAIR OF GOVERNORS, ST BENEDICTS CATHOLIC HIGH SCHOOL, RED LONNING,

WHITEHÁVEN

9 Items listed.